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CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

Wednesday, February 24
Thursday, February 23
Friday, Fehruary 26

Monday, March |
Tuesday, March 2
Wednesday, barch 3
Thursday, March 4
Friday, March 5

L)

Monday, March §
Tuesday, March 9
Wednesday, March 10

Thursday, Marrh 11

Friday, March 12

Monday, March 15

February 2010

-
© 9.00 am Address by the Lovemor
: Mo sitting

: Holiday {Milad-I-Shenif)

Marck 2610

. Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the

Governor's Address

» Trovernment Busimess

: 9.0 a.m. Laying on the Table the Final

Supplementaty Financial Statement for the year
2009-2010 and presentation of Budpet for the
Financial Year 2010-30{1 and Vote on Account.

i General Discussion on the Budpet

i Disgussion and Voting on Final Supplementary

Demands for Grants i the Budget for the ye
20092010 -

. Government Business and Private Members’

Business

Tovernment Business

1230 pom. to 1.3 p.m.-Appropration Biii, in
respect of the Final Supplementary Demands
for Grants in the Budget for the year 2009-2010



2
Tuesday, March 16 : Vote ot Account-Discussion and Voting

Wednesday, Marck 17 Govertiunent Bysiness
1230 p.mt. o 1.30 pm-Appropriation {Vot2 on

Accound¥ Bill, 2010

Thursday, March 18 : Government Busin:!s;

Friday, March 19 : Government Husipess and Private Members'
Bosiness

Monday, March 22 ! Government Business

Tuesday, March 23 : Government Business

Wednesday, March 24  : Govermment Business

Thursday, March 23 : Government Business
Friday, Murch 26 : Government Business and Private Members®
Buginess

L]
Monday, March 29
Tuesday, March 30 : Govermment Bysiness
Wednesday, March 31 <+ Government Business

Government Bu=iness

N8B, :—The shove Calendar iz tisble to be varied acconding to the order of the day.

Thimvananthspuram, ' E. D, Raan,
February 10, 2010. Secrefary.





